A guide to Warmfloor Solutions
1
WarmFloor Solutions is a specialist in the supply and
design of electric under-floor heating, control and
flooring insulation.
Established in 2001, we are located at Sunderland in the North
East of England, this factory houses thousands of systems of every
type and size to keep all areas covered.

and are simply positioned on the floor in your room prior to the
application of any compounds. TwinMat 100 is manufactured
with a single “cold tail”, allowing complete ease of installation.
Warmfloor Solutions Ltd promote energy efficiency and would
highly recommend the use of an insulation prior to the laying of
any heating elements.
Warmfloor Solutions Ltd provide full and comprehensive
technical support for all their product lines.
For further assistance please call us on 0845 060 3377
How to select your TwinMat system
From the table below, select the TwinMat that is nearest to the
available free area, excluding floor obstructions such as kitchen
units, bath, WC
TwinMat 100	 Heated Floor Area	 Watts @
		  @ 100 watts/m2	 230 Vac
MHH50-0.5	 0.5m2	 50
MHH100-1.0	 1.0m2	 100
MHH150-1.5	 1.5m2	 150
MHH200-2.0	 2.0m2	 200
MHH250-2.5	 2.5m2	 250
MHH300-3.0	 3.0m2	 300
MHH350-3.5	 3.5m2	 350
MHH400-4.0	 4.0m2	 400
MHH500-5.0	 5.0m2	 500
MHH600-6.0	 6.0m2	 600
MHH700-7.0	 7.0m2	 700
MHH800-8.0	 8.0m2	 800
MHH900-9.0	 9.0m2	 900
MHH1000-10.0	 10.0m2	 1000
MHH1200-12.0	 12.0m2	 1200
How to select & install the TwinMat 100 system
1.	 The free floor area where heating is required should be
measured to determine mat size needed.
2.	 Select the required mat or combination of mats to cover floor

requirements, and are simply positioned on the floor in your
room prior to the application of any compounds. TwinMat 150 is
manufactured with a single “cold tail” allowing complete ease of
installation. Warmfloor Solutions Ltd promote energy efficiency
and would highly recommend the use of an insulation prior to the
laying of any heating elements.
Warmfloor Solutions Ltd provide full and comprehensive
technical support for all their product lines.
For further assistance please call us on 0845 060 3377
How to select your TwinMat system
From the table below, select the TwinMat that is nearest to the
available free area, excluding floor obstructions such as kitchen
units, bath, WC
TwinMat 150	 Heated Floor Area	 Watts @
		  @ 150 watts/m2	 230 Vac
MHH140-1.0	 1.0m2	 140
MHH185-1.3	 1.3m2	 185
MHH235-1.5	 1.5m2	 235
MHH310-2.0	 2.0m2	 310
MHH410-2.5	 2.5m2	 410
MHH520-3.0	 3.0m2	 520
MHH580-3.5	 3.5m2	 580
MHH690-4.5	 4.5m2	 690
MHH840-5.5	 5.5m2	 840
MHH980-6.5	 6.5m2	 980
MHH1100-7.5	 7.5m2	 1100
MHH1290-8.5	 8.5m2	 1290
MHH1590-10.5	 10.5m2	 1590
MHH1800-12.0	 12.0m2	 1800
MHH2070-13.5	 13.5m2	 2070
How to select & install the TwinMat 150 system
1.	 The free floor area where heating is required should be
measured to determine mat size needed.
2.	 Select the required mat or combination of mats to cover floor

are simply positioned on the floor in your room prior to the
application of tile fixing cement, after which, your tiles may be
laid using traditional methods.  Virtually any shape or area can be
heated using the TwinMat 200 system.
Benefits
•	 Conservatory / Sun room can become an all year round living
space.
•	 Bitterly cold tiles in winter become warm and inviting
•	 Twin core cable offers quick and easy installation
Simple and Reliable...
How to select your TwinMat system
From the table below, select the nearest size of mat or multiple
mats to match the floor area.
TwinMat 200	 Floor Area Coverage	 Watts @
	 @ 200 watts/m2	 230vac
MHH1175-6.0	 6.0m2	 1175
MHH1400-7.0	 7.0m2	 1400
MHH1660-8.0	 8.0m2	 1660
MHH1850-9.0	 9.0m2	 1850
MHH2225-11.0	 11.0m2	 2225
How to select & install the TwinMat 200 system
1.	 The free floor area where heating is required should be
measured to determine mat size needed.
2.	 Select the required TwinMat or combination of mats to cover

installation a very simply process. The mesh on the mats may be
cut by the installer to match exact floor coverage requirements,
and are simply positioned on the floor in your room prior to the
application of any compounds. Warmfloor Solutions Ltd promote
energy efficiency and would highly recommend the use of an
insulation prior to the laying of any heating elements.
Warmfloor Solutions Ltd provide full and comprehensive
technical support for all their product lines.
For further assistance please call us on 0845 060 3377
How to select your EcoMat 150 system
From the table below, select the EcoMat 150 that is nearest to the
available free area, excluding floor obstructions such as kitchen
units, bath, WC
EcoMat 150	 Heated Floor Area	 Watts @
	 @ 150 watts/m2	 230 Vac
MN170-1.15	 1.15m2	 170
MN225-1.5	 1.5m2	 225
MN275-2.0	 2.0m2	 275
MN370-2.6	 2.6m2	 370
MN480-3.3	 3.3m2	 480
MN590-4.0	 4.0m2	 590
MN680-4.6	 4.6m2	 680
MN820-5.5	 5.5m2	 820
MN1000-6.9	 6.9m2	 1000
MN1170-8.0	 8.0m2	 1170
MN1320-9.0	 9.0m2	 1320
MN1550-10.5	 10.5m2	 1550
MN1900-12.8	 12.8m2	 1900
MN2140-14.3	 14.3m2	 2140
MN2500-17.0	 17.0m2	 2500
How to select & install the EcoMat 150 system
1.	 The free floor area where heating is required should be
measured to determine mat size needed.
2.	 Select the required mat or combination of mats to cover floor